
Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 265 - C2 1000m   Men   Final   Final A 23/08/2015 at 11:44

1 5 BRA 136 SILVA Erlon De Souza 1991 51.75 (1) 1:47.63 (3) 2:43.47 (3) 3:38.508
130 QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS I. 1994 55.880 (8) 55.840 (3) 55.038 (3)

1.150 0.980 0.812

2 1 HUN 497 VASBANYAI Henrik 1991 54.14 (9) 1:49.75 (9) 2:44.61 (5) 3:38.836 0.328
474 MIKE Robert 1984 55.610 (6) 54.860 (1) 54.226 (1)

2.390 0.880

3 3 POL 730 KULETA Piotr 1989 51.81 (2) 1:46.64 (1) 2:42.76 (1) 3:39.305 0.797
720 GRZYBOWSKI Marcin 1979 54.830 (2) 56.120 (5) 56.545 (9)

0.060 0.100 1.260 2.319

4 4 UKR 983 VANDIUK Yurii 1994 52.07 (3) 1:47.66 (4) 2:43.45 (2) 3:39.856 1.348
977 RYBACHOK Andrii 1994 55.590 (5) 55.790 (2) 56.406 (7)

0.320 0.860 0.930 2.180

5 9 RUS 825 MELANTYEV Viktor 1986 52.89 (5) 1:47.62 (2) 2:44.15 (4) 3:39.990 1.482
831 PERVUKHIN Ilya 1991 54.730 (1) 56.530 (6) 55.840 (5)

1.140 1.670 1.614

6 8 BLR 85 BAHDANOVICH Andrei 1987 53.99 (8) 1:49.61 (8) 2:45.63 (8) 3:40.425 1.917
84 BAHDANOVICH Aliaksandr 1982 55.620 (7) 56.020 (4) 54.795 (2)

2.240 0.890 1.160 0.569

7 6 GER 406 KRETSCHMER Peter 1992 52.57 (4) 1:48.53 (6) 2:45.18 (7) 3:40.890 2.382
414 MUELLER Michael 1993 55.960 (9) 56.650 (9) 55.710 (4)

0.820 1.230 1.790 1.484

8 7 CZE 245 RADON Jaroslav 1986 52.95 (6) 1:48.32 (5) 2:44.86 (6) 3:41.353 2.845
231 DVORAK Filip 1988 55.370 (3) 56.540 (7) 56.493 (8)

1.200 0.640 1.680 2.267

9 2 CAN 160 RUSSELL Benjamin Rolph 1987 53.51 (7) 1:49.09 (7) 2:45.71 (9) 3:41.570 3.062
142 BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY G. 1984 55.580 (4) 56.620 (8) 55.860 (6)

1.760 0.850 1.760 1.634

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature: :
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 23 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1012 mmHg
Competion Manager: : (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +1.60 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy
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